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2019 CARDIFF FESTIVAL LEADERS  CHAIRS AND CAPTAINS 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE EMAIL 

ACCOUNTING TEAM—CO-CHAIRS 

PARISH COUNCIL LIASIONS 

Nicki Cometa, Spiro. Kailas 

Nicki 

Despina 
 

Cometa 

Geotas 

(619) 851-8890 
 

nicki_cometa@yahoo.com 

PARISH COUNCIL TREASURER, ATM,         

MONEY, CREDIT CARD, IPAD—

CAPTAINS 

Nicki 

Pam 

Cometa 

Pierce 

(619) 851-8890 

(760) 848-1455 

nicki_cometa@yahoo.com 

Pierce.pamela1@gmail.com 

OPERATIONS TEAM—CO-CHAIRS 

PARISH COUNCIL LIAISONS 

John Tsitsikaos, Jeannie Ranglas, Anne 

Panagakos, Pam Pierce, Luke 

Georgalas, Bill Belko 

John 

Art 

Luke 

Tsitsikaos 

Pathe 

Georgalas 

(202)340-3733 

(619) 985-6280 

(443) 281-3818 

piedmont@gmail.com 

art.pathe@gmail.com 

lukegeor@gmail.com 

CONTRACTS—CAPTAINS—Vendors 

Food Permit 

Event and Traffic Permits 

ABC License 

Anne 

Pam 

Art 

Jeannie 

Panagakos 

Pierce 

Pathe 

Ranglas 

(858) 733-1316 

(760) 848-1455 

(619) 985-6280 

(858) 204-3900 

anneonavesiv@gmail.com 

Pierce.pamela1@gmail.com 

art.pathe@gmail.com 

jranglas@me.com 

BATHROOM INSPECTION—CAPTAINS VACANT 

VACANT 

      

BEVERAGE – ABC CLASSES—CAPTAINS Angelo 

George 

Dionisiou 

Hadjis 

(714) 390-5503 

  

angelo.dionisiou@integrogroup.com 

gjhadjis@gmail.com 

FIRST AID & MEDICAL—CAPTAINS Carolyn 

VACANT 

Koumaras (619) 922-1934 carolynkoumaras@aol.com 

FOOD – CERTIFICATE HOLDERS & FOOD         

HANDLER—TRAINERS 

Vasil 

Jim 

Karounos 

Karounos 

(858) 382-7398 

(760) 917-1188 

vasilkarounos40@gmail.com 

jimkarounos@yahoo.com 

FOOD – INSPECTION—CAPTAINS Pam 

VACANT 

Pierce (760) 848-1455 Pierce.pamela1@gmail.com 

IT – INTERNET – WIFI—CAPTAINS Jeff 

VACANT 

Lee (760) 521-7087 jleecbd@gmail.com 

LABOR-SETUP/TEARDOWN, GARBAGE     

PICK-UP, CLEANING LABOR—CAPTAINS 

VACANT 

VACANT 

      

DISHWASHING KITCHENS—CAPTAIN Jeannie Ranglas (858) 204-3900 jranglas@me.com 

ELECTRICAL—CAPTAINS John 

Nick 

VACANT 

Bonadeo 

Cotsidas 

(858) 480-6363 

(858) 232-2381 

jbonadeo@gmail.com 

nicholascot@gmail.com 

PAPER & PLASTICS—CAPTAINS Barbara 

George 

Henry 

Anaya 

Karetas 

Schrik 

(760) 419-9699 

(619) 733-1046 

(858) 663-2064 

babsanaya@gmail.com 

gkaretas@gmail.com 

henryschrik@gmail.com 

SECURITY—CAPTAINS Chris 

VACANT 

Christopherson (619) 855-5669  chris.christopherson@gmail.com 

TRANSPORT—CAPTAINS Mike 

VACANT 

VACANT  

Mikelisco (720) 339-0006  amikelisco@gmail.com 
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OUTREACH—CO-CHAIRS 

PARISH COUNCIL LIAISONS 

Pam Pierce, Bill Belko, Eleni Economus 

Pam 

Diane 

Pierce 

Truesdell 

(760) 848-1455 

(858) 705-4112 

Pierce.pamela1@gmail.com 

dtruesdell@me.com 

AD PROGRAM BOOK—CAPTAIN 

Team Members 

VACANT 

Gabby 

Merianne 

Argie  

  

Hadjis 

Athens-Cochran 

Demas  

 

(949) 689-6380 

(760) 822-7360 

(818) 521-6893  

 

gjhadjis@gmail.com 

eandm1228@gmail.com 

argiedemas@yahoo.com  
ADMISSIONS/HANDICAP PARKING—

CAPTAINS 

Carolyn 

George 

Koumaras 

Koumaras 

(619) 922-1934 carolynkoumaras@aol.com 

BOOKSTORE—CAPTAINS Jeff 

John 

Lee 

Bonadeo 

(760) 521-7087 jleecbd@gmail.com 

CAR DRAWING—CAPTAINS John 

VACANT 

Iosifidis (203) 903-3817 john.iosifidis@yahoo.com 

CHURCH TOURS—CAPTAIN Bill Belko (760) 942-9984 belko@roadrunner.com 

ENTERTAINMENT—Contracts CAPTAIN James Rigopoulos (619) 300-0312 jamur10@yahoo.com 

ENTERTAINMENT—Master  

Ceremonies, Dance Instruction—

CAPTAIN 

Darius Aram (760) 274-7259 dtaram@gmail.com 

GAMES–CAPTAINS 

  

Presb Mary 

Claudia 

Angelo 

Sitaras 

Lee 

Maginas 

(413) 262-6171 

(760) 521-7180 

(612) 940-4426 

mary.sitaras@aol.com 

claudia@lee-burgin.com 

angelo@stsconstantinehelen.com 

GIVING TREE–CAPTAINS  

  

Babette 

Victoria 

Giovanni 

Cara 

Corby 

Pappas  

Gunti 

Gunti 

(760) 917-2515 

(858) 204-7108 

(310) 956-2477 

(858) 860-6153  

Babscorby@yahoo.com 

victoriapap@yahoo.com 

giannigunti127@gmail.com 

carynandjohn@hotmail.com  

GREEK DANCERS–CAPTAINS Kristy 

Linda 

Laliotis 

Kounelis 

(858) 245-0052 

(858) 218-5933 

kristylaliotis@gmail.com 

lindakounelis@gmail.com 

GREEK SCHOOL—CAPTAINS Andrea 

VACANT 

Letsos (760) 331-7955 A_letsos@yahoo.com 

MONASTERY–CAPTAIN Alexandra Araam (760) 521-0472 alexharam@gmail.com 

PHOTOGRAPHY—CAPTAINS Carolyn 

Gabby  

Grage 

Jaman 

(858) 457-5445 

(610) 442-3498 

bc102377@aol.com 

Gabby.jaman02@gmail.com 

PR, MARKETING, COUPONS —

CAPTAINS 

Diane 

Lulia 

Truesdell 

Ramirez 

(858) 705-4112 

(619) 653-6783 

dtruesdell@me.com 

iuliadany@yahoo.com 

SIGNS Diane 

Tim 

Truesdell 

Truesdell 

(858) 705-4112 

(619) 933-8060 

dtruesdell@me.com 

timdsgn1@icloud.com  

SOCIAL MEDIA—CAPTAINS Pam 

Cara 

Pierce 

Gunti 

619) 933-8060 

(858) 860-6153  

Pierce.pamela1@gmail.com 

carynandjohn@hotmail.com  

TV & RADIO–CAPTAINS Despina 

VACANT  

Papadatos (760) 848-1455 Despina.papadatos@gmail.com 

WEBSITE—CAPTAINS Kelee 

Pam  

Plagis-

Tsitsikaos 

Pierce  

(760) 593-8453 

(619) 933-8060 

kplagis@gmail.com 

Pierce.pamela1@gmail.com 

VENDORS—CAPTAINS Anne Panagakos (858) 733-1316 anneonavesiv@gmail.com 

tel:(619)%20933-8060
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Lisa Watts (760) 809-4335 office@stsconstantinehelen.com 
 

FOOD/BEVERAGE TEAM-CO-CHAIRS 

PARISH COUNCIL LIAISONS 

Food - Paul Grutsis,  

Peter Fellios, Jonathan Head, Linda 

Kounelis 

Beverage - George Hadjis 

Christina 

Paul 

Vassiliadis 

Grutsis 

(619) 922-5375 

(760) 519-6257 

cvassiliadis@cox.net 

paulgrutsis@aol.com 

AGORA MARKETPLACE—DELI—

CAPTAINS 

Peter 

VACANT 

Fellios (760) 468-9329 pcjmfell@att.net 

BAR—AMPELON—CAPTAINS VACANT 

VACANT 

   

BAKLAVA SUNDAE—CAPTAINS Estelle 

VACANT 

Stone (858) 395-8904 Estelle.stone60@gmail.com 

BAR—RESTAURANT/TAVERNA—

MANAGERS  

Angelo 

George 

Dionisiou 

Hadjis 

(714) 390-5503 

(949) 689-6380  

angelo.dionisiou@integrogroup.com 

gjhadjis@gmail.com 

BAR—SERVERS/HOSTESS 

RESTAURANT-CAPTAINS 

Rene 

VACANT 

Grevas 

  

(858) 922-5343 

  

rgrevas@email.com 

  

CULINARY THEATRE—CAPTAINS Mary 

Mike 

Platis 

Platis 

(760) 525-2274 

(760) 525-7420 

maryplatis@gmail.com 

mplatis@sbcglobal.net  

CAFÉ PRASINO—CAPTAINS VACANT 

VACANT 

   

FOOD & BEVERAGE—PURCHASING &       

RECEIVING—CAPTAINS 

Christina 

Paul 

Vassiliadis 

Grutsis 

(619) 922-5375 

(760) 519-6257 

cvassiliadis@cox.net 

paulgrutsis@aol.com 

GROUPON—CAPTAIN Pam Pierce (760) 848-1455 Pierce.pamela1@gmail.com 

GYROS—MANAGERS 

  

Chris 

VACANT 

Platis (760) 452-6556 platisc@wwdb.org 

GYROS —SCHEDULE—CAPTAINS Laney 

VACANT 

Schatz (858) 337-6974 laneyschatz@gmail.com 

HOT DOGS—CONCESSION—CAPTAINS 

  

Claudia 

Presb Mary 

Angelo 

Lee 

Sitaras 

Maginas 

(760) 521-7180 

(413) 262-6171 

(612) 940-4426 

claudia@lee-burgin.com 

mary.sitaras@aol.com 

angelo@stsconstantinehelen.com 

KAFENIO– COFFEE—CAPTAINS VACANT 

VACANT 
      

KAFENIO—PASTRIES—MANAGERS Mary  

VACANT 

Bruscella (619) 977-3903 mbruscel@yahoo.com  

KAFENIO—PASTRIES—SERVING and 

CASHIERS—CAPTAINS 

VACANT 

VACANT 

      

KAFENIO—PASTRIES—COOKING Senior  

Center Kitchen - Galactoboureko—

CAPTAINS 

Jim 

VACANT 

Caldes (858) 922-5602 jimlilydcaldes@yahoo.com 

LOUKOMATHES—CAPTAINS Linda 

Peter 

Kounelis 

Kounelis 

 

 

  

(858) 218-5933 

  

lindakounelis@gmail.com 
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FOOD/BEVERAGE CONTINUED     

RESTAURANT (Greek Cusina)—

MANAGERS 

Phillip 

VACANT 

Kondilas 

  

(727) 504-1112 

  

Philip.kondilas@yahoo.com 

  

RESTAURANT (Greek Cusina)—SERVING 

& CASHIERS—CAPTAINS 

Diane 

Victoria 

Trusedell 

Pappas 

(858) 705-4112 

(858) 204-7108 

dtruesdell@me.com 

victoriapap@yahoo.com 

RESTAURANT (Greek Cusina)—

SALADS—CAPTAINS 

Tatiana 

Teri 

Kouprianova 

Gillespie 

(619) 742-5071 

(760) 715-6973 

tkouprianova@hotmail.com 

terigillespie@gmail.com 

RESTAURANT (Greek Cusina)—

COOKING Pappas Kitchen— Rice, 

Pastitsio, Moussaka—CAPTAINS 

Peter 

Vicki 

Klikas 

Anastapolos 

(760) 519-7561 

  

peter92024@sbcglobal.net 

RESTAURANT (Greek Cusina)—

COOKING Pappas Kitchen-Green Beans-

CAPTAINS 

Katherine 

VACANT 

Kitios (760) 929-1222 Littlezeus08@gmail.com 

RESTAURANT (Greek Cusina)—

COOKING Pappas Kitchen - Chicken and 

Lamb—CAPTAINS 

Paul 

Andrew 

VACANT 

Grutsis 

Kaperonis 

  

(760) 519-6257 

(310) 980-5893 

  

paulgrutsis@aol.com 

andrewkaperonis@yahoo.com 

  

RESTAURANT(Greek Cusina)—COOKING 

Senior Ctr Kitchen - Spanakopita, 

Dolmathes—CAPTAINS 

Jim 

VACANT 

Caldes (858) 922-5602 jimlilydcaldes@yahoo.com 

RIZOGALO / FRAPPE / COFFEE—

CAPTAINS 

Pia 

Stefanos 

Taousakis 

Taousakis 

(760) 420-0826 

(760) 994-8996 

prokopia@sbcglobal.net 

staousakis@gmail.com 

SOUVLAKIA—COOKING—MANAGERS 

  

Dino 

Luke 

Bozonelos 

Georgalas 

(909) 648-3039 

(443) 281-3818 

d_bozonelos@yahoo.com 

lukegeor@gmail.com 

SOUVLAKIA—SCHEDULE & CASHIERS—

CAPTAINS 

Tasia 

VACANT 

Manassakis (760) 715-8217 Frixos54@gmail.com 

SPONSOR TENT—CAPTAIN Jeannie Ranglas (858) 204-3900 jranglas@me.com 

TAVERNA MEZETHES—CAPTAINS Kristy 

Ari  

Laliotis 

Laliotis 

(858) 245-0052 kristylaliotis@gmail.com 

TIROPITA & SPANAKOPITA—CAPTAINS Litsa 

Loui 

Sfakianakis 

Sfakianakis 

(760) 940-8425 

(858) 663-8288 

Lsfaki@yahoo.com 

VOLUNTEERS TEAM-CO-CHAIRS 

PARISH COUNCIL LIAISONS 

Eleni Tignor 

VACANT 

VACANT 

  
 

BOY SCOUTS Vaughn Daniel (760) 815-3495 daniel_e_vaughn@yahoo.com 

 


